NEED GUEST HIGH HOLIDAY TICKETS
OR KNOW ANYONE WHO DOES?

PLEASANTVILLE COMMUNITY SYNAGOGUE
HIGH HOLIDAY GUEST TICKET ORDER FORM

All High Holiday services will once again be held at the
First Congregational Church in Chappaqua.

Please print out a form here and fax, mail or e-mail
the completed form to the PCS Office:
Address: P.O. Box 148, Pleasantville, NY 10570
Email: mgray@shalompcs.com
Fax: (914) 769-1795 ~ Phone: (914) 769-2672

Guest information (name, address, e-mail and phone):

1. $
2 $
3 $
4 $

[] Bill my credit card as noted below [ ] My check is enclosed, payable to PCS

Credit Card # Exp.Date: __ /
Check One:  [] VISA [] MasterCard

Name as it appears on card
Billing Address

Phone Number

Your Signature Date:

Print Name

Total charge to card $




